

S UP R E M E C OUR T O F I N D I A  
R ECO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 6 4 2 6 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgment and order dated 11 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 in MA No. 39 1 0 / 2 0 0 5 of T  
he  
HIGH COUR T OF M. P AT JA B A L P U R )

ORI E N T A L INSU R A N C E CO.LT D. Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

SAHA J R A N I & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report)  
with I.A. Nos.2- 3 (Application(s) for permission for depositing the awarded  
amount and c/delay in depositing the awarded amount)

Date: 28 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E DA L V E E R BHA N D A R I  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E HAR J I T SIN G H B E D I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Santosh	P a ul, Adv.
Mr.	Arvind Gupta, Adv.
Mr.	Sriha r s h N. Bundela, Adv.
Mr.	M.J. P a ul, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
OR D E R

The petitioner is permitted to deposit the awarded  
amount by demand draft within three days. I.A. Nos. 2 & 3 are  
allowed. Upon deposit, the Registry shall issue notice  
returnable after four weeks .

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bal a Vij)  
Court Master